SSK3
Ginetta Falkenberg 1,843 km ..;.;.
Race 2 2015-06-27 16:00
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Race (15 Laps) started at 15:46:13

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 51.902 +0.536 15:58:21.291 12 51.258 15:56:50.978
(46) Jesper Prytz 15 52.785 +1.419 15:59:14.076 13 51.424 +0.166 15:57:42.402
1 59.549 +9.026 15:47:12.916 14 52.113 +0.855 15:58:34.515
2 51.941 +1.418 15:48:04.857 (9) Kalle Berggren 15 55.404 +4.146 15:59:29.919
3 50.896 +0.373 15:48:55.753 1 56.694 +5.445 15:47:10.061
4 51.237 +0.714 15:49:46.990 2 52.285 +1.036 15:48:02.346 (65) Bror Elifolk
5 50.944 +0.421 15:50:37.934 3 52.486 +1.237 15:48:54.832 1 59.389 +7.885 15:47:12.756
6 50.557 +0.034 15:51:28.491 4 52.482 +1.233 15:49:47.314 2 55.966 +4.462 15:48:08.722
7 50.815 +0.292 15:52:19.306 5 52.045 +0.796 15:50:39.359 3 53.145 +1.641 15:49:01.867
8 50.703 +0.180 15:53:10.009 6 53.282 +2.033 15:51:32.641 4 51.725 +0.221 15:49:53.592
9 50.523 15:54:00.532 7 51.448 +0.199 15:52:24.089 5 51.504 15:50:45.096
10 50.599 +0.076 15:54:51.131 8 51.249 15:53:15.338 6 53.070 +1.566 15:51:38.166
1 50.634 +0.111 15:55:41.765 9 51.692 +0.443 15:54:07.030 7 52.625 +1.121 15:52:30.791
12 50.930 +0.407 15:56:32.695 10 51.925 +0.676 15:54:58.955 8 52.653 +1.149 15:53:23.444
13 51.461 +0.938 15:57:24.156 " 51.523 +0.274 15:55:50.478 9 52.117 +0.613 15:54:15.561
14 50.753 +0.230 15:58:14.909 12 51.545 +0.296 15:56:42.023 10 53.215 +1.711 15:55:08.776
15 51.244 +0.721 15:59:06.153 13 51.585 +0.336 15:57:33.608 11 51.766 +0.262 15:56:00.542
14 51.740 +0.491 15:58:25.348 12 51.993 +0.489 15:56:52.535
(3) Niclas Harbig 15 52.190 +0.941 15:59:17.538 13 51.877 +0.373 15:57:44.412
1 54.502 +3.665 15:47:07.869 14 51.974 +0.470 15:58:36.386
2 52.021 +1.184 15:47:59.890 (5) Robin Lassander 15 54.218 +2.714 15:59:30.604
3 51.221 +0.384 15:48:51.111 1 59.337 +8.346 15:47:12.704
4 51.380 +0.543 15:49:42.491 2 53.261 +2.270 15:48:05.965 (7) Anders Ekdahl
5 51.412 +0.575 15:50:33.903 3 50.991 15:48:56.956 1 56.267 +5.032 15:47:09.634
6 51.442 +0.605 15:51:25.345 4 51.327 +0.336 15:49:48.283 2 52.391 +1.156 15:48:02.025
7 51.275 +0.438 15:52:16.620 5 51.684 +0.693 15:50:39.967 3 51.235 15:48:53.260
8 51.267 +0.430 15:53:07.887 6 52.995 +2.004 15:51:32.962 4 51.527 +0.292 15:49:44.787
9 51.124 +0.287 15:53:59.011 7 51.581 +0.590 15:52:24.543 5 52.096 +0.861 15:50:36.883
10 51.103 +0.266 15:54:50.114 8 51.264 +0.273 15:53:15.807 6 1:01.040 +9.805 15:51:37.923
1 50.837 15:55:40.951 9 51.933 +0.942 15:54:07.740 7 53.091 +1.856 15:52:31.014
12 51.364 +0.527 15:56:32.315 10 52.391 +1.400 15:55:00.131 8 52,578 +1.343 15:53:23.592
13 53.866 +3.029 15:57:26.181 " 52.474 +1.483 15:55:52.605 9 51.410 +0.175 15:54:15.002
14 51.300 +0.463 15:58:17.481 12 51.509 +0.518 15:56:44.114 10 52.273 +1.038 15:55:07.275
15 54.027 +3.190 15:59:11.508 13 51.724 +0.733 15:57:35.838 11 51.609 +0.374 15:55:58.884
14 51.408 +0.417 15:58:27.246 12 51.541 +0.306 15:56:50.425
(88) Otto Gullberg 15 52.321 +1.330 15:59:19.567 13 51.410 +0.175 15:57:41.835
1 54.673 +3.392 15:47:08.040 14 52.205 +0.970 15:58:34.040
2 53.039 +1.758 15:48:01.079 (6) Daniel Axelsson 15 1:11.179 +19.944 15:59:45.219
3 51.818 +0.537 15:48:52.897 1 55.551 +4.073 15:47:08.918
4 51.634 +0.353 15:49:44 531 2 52.814 +1.336 15:48:01.732 (8) Roger Joleby
5 52.051 +0.770 15:50:36.582 3 52.987 +1.509 15:48:54.719 1 59.027 +5.964 15:47:12.394
6 51.447 +0.166 15:51:28.029 4 52.080 +0.602 15:49:46.799 2 55.632 +2.569 15:48:08.026
7 52277 +0.996 15:52:20.306 5 52.223 +0.745 15:50:39.022 3 55.900 +2.837 15:49:03.926
8 51.503 +0.222 15:53:11.809 6 51.984 +0.506 15:51:31.006 4 54.169 +1.106 15:49:58.095
9 51.684 +0.403 15:54:03.493 7 52.407 +0.929 15:52:23.413 5 53.920 +0.857 15:50:52.015
10 51.540 +0.259 15:54:55.033 8 51.733 +0.255 15:53:15.146 6 53.657 +0.594 15:51:45.672
1 51.671 +0.390 15:55:46.704 9 52.313 +0.835 15:54:07.459 7 54.278 +1.215 15:52:39.950
12 51.511 +0.230 15:56:38.215 10 52.325 +0.847 15:54:59.784 8 53.085 +0.022 15:53:33.035
13 51.281 15:57:29.496 " 52.503 +1.025 15:55:52.287 9 53.086 +0.023 15:54:26.121
14 51.658 +0.377 15:58:21.154 12 51.478 15:56:43.765 10 53.274 +0.211 15:55:19.395
15 52.728 +1.447 15:59:13.882 13 51.755 +0.277 15:57:35.520 11 53.657 +0.594 15:56:13.052
14 51.508 +0.030 15:58:27.028 12 53.331 +0.268 15:57:06.383
(66) Joakim Strid 15 53.146 +1.668 15:59:20.174 13 53.449 +0.386 15:57:59.832
1 54.909 +3.543 15:47:08.276 14 53.063 15:58:52.895
2 52.696 +1.330 15:48:00.972 (57) Andreas Andersson 15 53.126 +0.063 15:59:46.021
3 51.671 +0.305 15:48:52.643 1 59.823 +8.565 15:47:13.190
4 51.596 +0.230 15:49:44.239 2 54.978 +3.720 15:48:08.168 (99) Mats Ricknas
5 51.594 +0.228 15:50:35.833 3 54.253 +2.995 15:49:02.421 1 1:00.262 +6.624 15:47:13.629
6 51.366 15:51:27.199 4 51.485 +0.227 15:49:53.906 2 55.264 +1.626 15:48:08.893
7 51.848 +0.482 15:52:19.047 5 51.698 +0.440 15:50:45.604 3 55.351 +1.713 15:49:04.244
8 51.797 +0.431 15:53:10.844 6 53.138 +1.880 15:51:38.742 4 54.077 +0.439 15:49:58.321
9 51.554 +0.188 15:54:02.398 7 52.457 +1.199 15:52:31.199 5 53.958 +0.320 15:50:52.279
10 51.742 +0.376 15:54:54.140 8 52.716 +1.458 15:53:23.915 6 53.638 15:51:45.917
1" 51.597 +0.231 15:55:45.737 9 52.014 +0.756 15:54:15.929 7 54.300 +0.662 15:52:40.217
12 51.686 +0.320 15:56:37.423 10 52.232 +0.974 15:55:08.161 8 54.561 +0.923 15:53:34.778
13 51.966 +0.600 15:57:29.389 " 51.559 +0.301 15:55:59.720 9 54.070 +0.432 15:54:28.848
Tidtagning: Anna Tallén Orbits
Tavlingsledare: Roger Edwardsson
Domarordférande: Per Birkefall www.mylaps.com
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 54.261 +0.623 15:55:23.109
11 53.672 +0.034  15:56:16.781
12 53.819 +0.181 15:57:10.600
13 54.047 +0.409 15:58:04.647
14 54.276 +0.638  15:58:58.923
15 55.770 +2132  15:59:54.693
(22) Filip Engdahl
1 1:01.711 +7.783 15:47:15.078
2 54.541 +0.613 15:48:09.619
3 55.140 #1212 15:49:04.759
4 54.934 +1.006  15:49:59.693
5 53.987 +0.059 15:50:53.680
6 54318 +0.390 15:51:47.998
7 54.495 +0.567  15:52:42.493
8 53.950 +0.022  15:53:36.443
9 53.928 15:54:30.371
10 56.288 +2.360 15:55:26.659
11 54.126 +0.198  15:56:20.785
12 53.953 +0.025  15:57:14.738
13 55.147 +1.219 15:58:09.885
14 54552 +0.624  15:59:04.437
15 55.798 +1.870 16:00:00.235
(1) Niclas Lindstrém
1 59.727 +9.722 15:47:13.094
2 55.237 +5.232  15:48:08.331
3 50.957 +0.952 15:48:59.288
4 50.185 +0.180 15:49:49.473
5 50.155 +0.150 15:50:39.628
6 51.526 +1.521 15:51:31.154
7 50.701 +0.696  15:52:21.855
8 50.005 15:53:11.860
9 50.252 +0.247 15:54:02.112
10 50.037 +0.032  15:54:52.149
11 50.448 +0.443 15:55:42.597
12 50.225 +0.220 15:56:32.822
13 52.197 +2192  15:57:25.019
14 50.482 +0.477  15:58:15.501
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